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1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

S#

939-FA/MA/F17

438-FA/BSTI/F15

922-FA/MA/F17

394-FA/MS/S17

1845-FA/BS/F14

1837-FA/BS/F14

449-FA/BSTI/F15

428-FBAS/MSMA/S17

1546-
FBAS/MSCMA/F17

354-FBAS/MSBT/F17

754-FBAS/BSBT/F15

3162-FBAS/BSCS4/F15

2710-FBAS/BSSE/F15

711-FBAS/BSES/S15

648-FBAS/MSES/S17

897-FBAS/BSPHY/F15

476-FBAS/BSBI/F15

804-FBAS/BSES/F15

994-FBAS/BSMA/F15

Registration No.

Muhammad Imran Khan
Muhammad Ishaque Khan

Hamna Sohail
Sohail Asif

Tooba Qasim Qureshi
Muhammad Qasim Qureshi

Khadija Masood
Masood Aziz

ABBAS HADIR
IFTEKHAR HUSSAIN

Muneeroh Malee
Sari Malee

Waleed
Bilal Mohammad Khidrani`

Haider Faizan
Faizan Majeed

Inzish Sajid
Sajid Mehmood

Farhan Maqbool
Maqbool Ahmed

Syed Aoun Mehmood Sherazi
Syed Mehmood Riaz

Usama Sajjad
Sajjad Hussain

Mariyah Iftikhar
Iftikhar Aziz

Rabia Naz
Muhammad Naheed

Sadia Sami
Pir Samiullah Shah

Hifza Zeenat
Muhammad Ilyas

Zunera Jamal
Jamal Mustafa

Sabih Ud Din
Muneeb Ud Din

Mehreen Kanwal
Mumtaz Hussain

Name/Father`s Name

  4.00 /  90.88

  3.98 /  87.89

  3.97 /  92.88

  3.95 /  83.11

  3.84 /  83.49

  3.77 /  82.56

  3.76 /  80.98

  4.00 /  90.44

  4.00 /  94.54

  4.00 /  86.56

  4.00 /  87.78

  4.00 /  85.40

  4.00 /  88.76

  4.00 /  88.59

  4.00 /  85.78

  3.98 /  89.10

  3.97 /  89.25

  3.97 /  84.93

  3.97 /  90.91

CGPA / % 

MA Arabic.

BS Translation &
Interpretation

MA Arabic

MS Arabic

BS Arabic.

BS Arabic

BS Translation &
Interpretation'

'MS in Mathematics'

M.Sc Mathematics

'MS Biotechnology'

'BS Biotechnology'

'BS  Computer Science'

BS Software Engineering

BS in Environmental
Science

MS in Environmental
Science

BS Physics
(Nanotechnology)

BS Bioinformatics

'BS in Environmental
Science'

BS Mathematics

Degree Programme
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20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

S#

41-FBAS/BSIT4/F15

592-FBAS/MSCST/S17

498-FBAS/MSPHY/F17

3032-FBAS/BSSE/F15

726-FBAS/BSBT/F15

807-
FBAS/MSCPHY/F17

511-FBAS/MSPHY/F17

3119-FBAS/BSCS/F15

847-FBAS/BSPHY/F15

1599-
FBAS/MSCMA/F17

49-FBAS/MSBI/F17

86-FBAS/BSIT4/F15

640-FBAS/MSES/S17

1049-FBAS/BSMA/F15

290-FE/MScIBF/S17

1922-FE/MSc(Eco)/S17

322-FE/MSc(EF)F17

2605-FE/BSECO/F15

2497-SE/BSECO/S15

Registration No.

Hafsa Khalid
Khalid Mehmood Nawaz

Kanwal Shabbir
Sardar Muhammad Shabbir

Muhammad Amir Durrani
Muhammad Farid

Mohammad Shafi
Arif Javed

Filza Sayyad
Muhammad Sayyad Khan

Maira Kayani
Nasim Hussain Kayani

Syeda Riffat Batool
Syed Raza Abbas

Ifrah Maqsood
Rana Maqsood Sabir

Jahangir Khan
Abdul  Shakoor

Arslan Ali
Zahoor Ahmed

Iqra Walayat
Walayat Hussain

Anas Mohammad Yousuf
Mohammad Yousuf

Muhammad Muzammil
Zahoor Ahmad

M. Sami-Ul-Haq
Abdul Hameed Sajid

Ishrat Fatima
Muhammad Bashir

Khair ul Samar
Late Khair Mohd Kuchay

Faryal Basharat
Muhammad Basharat

Wafaa Khatibi
Muhammad Haroon Khatibi

Syed Muhammad Bin Ahmed
Ahmed Ur Rehman

Name/Father`s Name

  3.96 /  86.45

  3.95 /  85.33

  3.95 /  84.20

  3.94 /  85.07

  3.92 /  85.76

  3.90 /  84.74

  3.90 /  82.80

  3.89 /  84.29

  3.86 /  83.92

  3.85 /  82.42

  3.85 /  81.44

  3.82 /  83.62

  3.80 /  79.44

  3.75 /  81.39

  4.00 /  86.75

  4.00 /  87.46

  3.97 /  86.25

  3.94 /  87.27

  3.91 /  85.64

CGPA / % 

BS  Information Technology

M.Sc  Statistics

'MS Physics''

'BS Software Engineering'

BS Biotechnology

M.Sc Physics

MS Physics

BS  Computer Science

'BS Physics
(Nanotechnology)'

'M.Sc Mathematics'

MS Bioinformatics

'BS  Information
Technology'

'MS in Environmental
Science'

'BS Mathematics'

MSc Economics
(Specialization in Islamic
Banking & Finance)

M.Sc Economics

MSc Economics & Finance

BS Economics'

BS Economics.

Degree Programme
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39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

S#

1353-SE/MSc(EF)/F17

2476-FET/BSEE/F15

69-FET/BTCE/F15

524-FET/BSME/F15

119-
FET/BTECHEE/F15

204-
FET/BTECHME/F15

43-FET/BSCE/F15

2457-FET/BSEE/F15

487-
FLL/MAURDU/F17

1422-FLL/BSENG/F15

269-FLL/BSURDU/F15

1383-FLL/BSENG/F15

7797-FMS/MBA/F17

7830-FMS/MBA/S18

990-FMS/MS/F17

7144-FMS/MBA/F15

4495-FMS/BBA/F15

7151-FMS/MBA/F15

1117-FMS/BBAIT/S15

Registration No.

Abdul Mannan Khan
Masud Khan Khattak

Bilal Khan
Aurangzaib Khan

Taimour Khan
Tila Jan

Salman Hussain
Nasir Hussain Javaid

Waqas Saeed
Saeed Ahmed Malik

Abdul Rehman
Javiad Iqbal

Ammar Ahmad
Ikram Ul Haq

Barira Majeed
Abd Ul Majeed Hazarvi

Rabia Mustafa
Muhammad Mustafa

Aleena Rehman
Mujeeb Ur Rehman

Bareera Hamdani
Inayat-Ullah Hamdani

Shah Usman Riwayat
Riwayat Shah

Usman Naeem
Naeem Akhtar

Lyeba Khan
Ehsan Ullah Khan

Maryam
Pir Obaid Ullah Shah

Nabiha Awan
Raziq Hussain Awan

Saeeda Parveen
Muhammad Rafique

Urooj Khursheed
Khursheed Ahmed

Aisha Ghayas
Ghayas Uddin

Name/Father`s Name

  3.83 /  85.83

  3.97 /  86.57

  3.91 /  84.02

  3.88 /  84.07

  3.88 /  83.91

  3.88 /  84.31

  3.83 /  81.44

  3.81 /  83.03

  3.97 /  84.75

  3.82 /  81.39

  3.82 /  82.00

  3.76 /  79.32

  4.00 /  85.00

  4.00 /  88.67

  4.00 /  87.00

  4.00 /  88.09

  4.00 /  88.18

  4.00 /  88.09

  4.00 /  87.91

CGPA / % 

M.Sc Economics & Finance

'BS in Electronic
Engineering'

B. Tech. (Hons.) - Civil
Technology

"BS Mechanical
Engineering"

'B. Tech. (Hons.) - Electrical
Technology'

'B.Tech. (Hons.) -
Mechanical Technology'

BS Civil Engineering

BS in Electronic Engineering

MA Urdu

BS English

BS Urdu

BS English.

'Master of Business
Administration'

Master of Business
Administration

MS Management Sciences

Master of Business
Administration

Bachelor of Business
Administration

Master of Business
Administration

Bachelor of Business
Administration (IT)

Degree Programme
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58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

S#

463-FMS/MBAIT/F15

7191-FMS/MBA/S16

1128-FMS/BBAIT/F15

18-FMS/BSAF/F15

4416-FMS/BBA/F15

132-FSL/LLMICL/F17

181-FSL/LLMITL/F17

38-FSL/LLMILJ/F17

4198-FSL/BA/F14

307-FSL/LLMIL/F17

2836-FSL/LLB(E)/F16

4210-FSL/LLB/F14

2996-FSL/LLB(E)/F16

316-FSL/LLMIL/F17

4124-FSL/BA/F14

4095-FSL/LLB/F14

516-FSL/LLMCL/S17

115-FSL/LLMMFL/F17

1379-FSS/MAEDU/F17

Registration No.

Isma Ali
Ali Anwar

Zeeshan Hameed
Abdul Hameed Awan

Talha Tufail
Muhammad Tufail

Suman Saba
Sher Zaman

Muhammad Usama Nadeem
Muhammad Nadeem Akhtar

Anees Tahir
Muhammad Tahir

Saifullah Hassan
Mehdi Hassan

Adeela Batool
Amanat Ali

Syeda Hajra
Syed Rukhsar Hussain

Zainab Iqbal
Muhammad Iqbal

Afsheen Malik
Malik Ghazanfar Ali

Tatheer Fatima
Ghulam Taqi Sajid

Allah Yar Khan Tareen
Sikander Khan

Shabber Ahmed
Haji Jalal Uddin

Najum-ud-Din Hamdani
Abdul Hameed

Farhan Sikandar
Sikandar Hayat

Jazba Saman
Shakeel Anwar

Nadia Feroz
Wali Muhammad

Fahma Saddique
Muhammad Saddique

Name/Father`s Name

  3.97 /  84.12

  3.92 /  83.36

  3.81 /  80.38

  3.76 /  81.13

  3.74 /  80.93

  4.00 /  86.22

  4.00 /  82.78

  4.00 /  82.56

  4.00 /  89.40

  4.00 /  83.11

  3.97 /  88.39

  3.96 /  84.88

  3.96 /  83.74

  3.95 /  82.22

  3.92 /  81.55

  3.88 /  82.56

  3.85 /  79.11

  3.85 /  79.67

  4.00 /  87.53

CGPA / % 

Master of Business
Administration (ITM)

'Master of Business
Administration'

'Bachelor of Business
Administration (IT)'

BS Accounting and Finance

'Bachelor of Business
Administration'

LLM Islamic Commercial
Law.

LLM International Trade
Law.

LLM Shariah (Islamic Law
& Jurisprudence)

LLB (Hons) Shariah & Law

LLM International Law

LL.B

LLB (Hons) Shariah & Law

LL.B.

LLM International Law.

LLB (Hons) Shariah & Law.

LLB (Hons) Shariah & Law.

LLM Corporate Law

LLM Muslim Family Law

M.A Education

Degree Programme
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77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

S#

162-FSS/MAPS/S17

827-FSS/MSCPSY/F17

402-FSS/BSEDU/S15

635-FSS/BSPSY/F15

288-FSS/BSIR/F15

85-FSS/BSANTH/F15

168-FSS/MAIR/F17

68-FSS/MAEDE/S17

782-FSS/MSCPSY/F17

825-FSS/MSCSOC/F17

596-FSS/BSPSY/S15

365-FSS/BSSOC/S15

423-FSS/BSSOC/F15

96-FSS/BSHIS/S15

84-FSS/BSPS/S15

83-FSS/MAEDE/S17

85-FSS/MAPS/F17

141-FSS/BSIAA/S15

772-FSS/BSMC/F15

Registration No.

Wardha Amin Khan
Fayyaz Ahmad

Saad Farooqei
Muhammad Saleem Farooqi

Ayesha Yousaf
Muhammad Yousaf

Namira Mehmood
Raja Tahir Mehmood Khan

Maham Javed Khattak
Tariq Javed Khattak

Nimra
Ashfaq

Ayesha Mazhar
Mazhar Hayat Khan

Alvina Waqar
Waqar Azeem

Amna Bibi
Ansar Khan

Memoona Noor
Noor Muhammad Noor

Muhammad Zeeshan
Muhammad Azeem

Hadia Zaka
Zaka Ullah Khan

Hafiz Adeel-ur-Rehman
Aziz-ur-Rehman

Sumiyah Ishfaq
Muhammad Ishfaq

Daniyal Qudratullah
Qudratullah

Imran Hyder
Sher Zaman

Alishba Rahman
Atta Ur Rahman

Alina Khan
Mehr Khan

Afaq Ahmed
Irshad Muhammad

Name/Father`s Name

  4.00 /  86.33

  4.00 /  86.17

  3.98 /  87.05

  3.98 /  85.38

  3.98 /  86.70

  3.98 /  85.63

  3.98 /  85.08

  3.97 /  82.42

  3.97 /  87.21

  3.97 /  90.18

  3.96 /  86.62

  3.96 /  86.11

  3.95 /  83.27

  3.94 /  84.80

  3.94 /  83.27

  3.93 /  82.42

  3.93 /  82.92

  3.93 /  86.88

  3.92 /  82.98

CGPA / % 

MA Pakistan Studies

'MSC in Psychology'

BS Education

BS in Psychology

BS International Relations

BS Anthropology

MA International Relations

M.A Education (Distance
Education)

MSC in Psychology

MSc in Sociology

'BS in Psychology'

BS Sociology

BS in Sociology'

BS History

BS Political Science.

'M.A Education (Distance
Education)'

MA Political Science

BS Islamic Arts &
Architecture (Design)

BS in Media &
Communication Studies.

Degree Programme
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96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

S#

215-FSS/BSIR/S15

761-FSS/BSMC/F15

481-FSS/BSEDU/F15

1353-FSS/MAEDU/S17

105-FSS/BSPS/F15

567-FSS/MSCMC/F17

26-FSS/MAPDE/F17

165-FSS/BSIAA/F15

21-FSS/ADEDE/S17

73-FU/MSDIC/S18

4445-FU/MA/F16

5358-FU/BS/F15

5207-FU/BS/F14

Registration No.

Shahazada Rahim Abbas
Syed Maula Baksh

Amna Bint-E-Nadeem
Sheikh Nadeem-Uz-Zaman

Syed Mohsin Raza
Syed Muhammad Saleem Raza

Zam Zam Farish
Abdul Bari Mohamed

Zarafshan Tahir
Tahir Mehmood

Syeda Shehreen Fatima
Syed Zakir Hussain Shah

Muhammad Khalid
Aziz Ur Rehman

Hamza Asad
Asad Iqbal

Mujeeb-Ur-Rehman
Inam Ullah

Mohammad Shoaib
Mohammad Azam

Noreena Tabbussm
Abdul Salam

Hafsa Kauser
Sana Ullah

Nasrullah Qureshi
Tahir Muhammad

Name/Father`s Name

  3.89 /  83.66

  3.89 /  82.87

  3.87 /  80.75

  3.87 /  81.05

  3.86 /  82.39

  3.86 /  81.13

  3.83 /  82.21

  3.77 /  80.88

  3.64 /  78.04

  4.00 /  89.18

  4.00 /  89.35

  3.94 /  89.15

  3.92 /  86.16

CGPA / % 

BS International Relations.

BS in Media &
Communication Studies

'BS Education'

'M.A Education'

BS Political Science

MSc in Media &
Communication Studies

'M.A Pakistan Studies
(Distance Education)'

BS Islamic Arts &
Architecture (Design).

'Associate Degree in
Education'(Distance
Education)

MS Usuluddin (Islamic
Studies).

MA Islamic Studies
(Usuluddin)

BS Usuluddin (Islamic
Studies)

BS Usuluddin (Islamic
Studies).

Degree Programme


